
3340104 Superpave Asphalt Concrete 

COMMENTS FROM INTERNAL/INDUSTRY REVIEW 

Jim Warren 

850-222-7300 

jwarren@acaf.org 

Comments: (7-1-11) Confusing: The memo states the mix is to be covered but in 334-5.1.1 the 

word covered is struck out. Please clarify. 
 

Response: 

 

****************************************************************************** 

Howie Moseley 

386-961-7853 

howard.moseley@dot.state.fl.us 

Comments: (7-8-11) 334-5.1.1 Sampling and Testing Requirements The word “covered” has 

been removed from the second paragraph. I assume that covering is no longer needed or a 

requirement. Will this change affect test results? 

 

Response: 

 

****************************************************************************** 
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